
                             Scenic Bluffs Conference Championship Meet
                     Spring Valley Golf Course - Hosted by Hillsboro High School
                                         Wonewoc, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1328  Shelly Powell                 12  Brookwood                      20:35.2  6:38 
      2    2 1367  Hannah Munson                 12  Hillsboro                      20:54.0  6:44 
      3    3 1326  Katie Gruen                    9  Brookwood                      21:14.9  6:51 
      4    4 1325  Kimberlee Downing             10  Brookwood                      21:57.7  7:05 
      5    5 1348  Gracey Mlsna                  12  Cashton                        22:11.7  7:09 
      6    6 1345  Izzi Mason                    11  Cashton                        22:18.5  7:11 
      7    7 1382  Anetha Vogele                 11  Necedah                        22:30.8  7:15 
      8    8 1368  Megan Salisbury               11  Hillsboro                      22:30.9  7:15 
      9    9 1341  Emma Gronemus                 12  Cashton                        22:40.5  7:18 
     10   10 1365  Mia Brown                     12  Hillsboro                      22:40.9  7:18 
     11   11 1350  Emma Schlesner                11  Cashton                        22:43.4  7:19 
     12   12 1323  Samantha Atteln               12  Brookwood                      22:53.1  7:22 
     13   13 1330  Lainey Teynor                 10  Brookwood                      22:56.2  7:23 
     14   14 1344  Lydia Korn                    12  Cashton                        23:04.6  7:26 
     15   15 1329  Margarita Silva                9  Brookwood                      23:13.3  7:29 
     16   16 1346  Alyssa Meyers                 11  Cashton                        23:26.2  7:33 
     17      1314  Kaci Theurer                  12  Bangor                         23:31.5  7:35 
     18      1394  Megan Jones                    9  New Lisbon                     23:48.7  7:40 
     19   17 1324  Autumn Coleman                10  Brookwood                      23:59.7  7:44 
     20   18 1343  Paige Hoeft                   10  Cashton                        24:11.0  7:48 
     21      1313  Molly Bachmann                10  Bangor                         25:03.7  8:04 
     22   19 1366  Shelby Brown                  10  Hillsboro                      25:14.8  8:08 
     23   20 1369  Faith Seeley                   9  Hillsboro                      25:29.4  8:13 
     24   21 1364  McKenzie Bell                 12  Hillsboro                      26:21.0  8:29 
     25   22 1381  Sheridan Reichal              12  Necedah                        27:25.3  8:50 
     26   23 1370  Savannah Urban                12  Hillsboro                      27:59.2  9:01 
     27   24 1380  Julia Klafka                  12  Necedah                        29:34.2  9:32 
     28   25 1383  Faustina Wicka                10  Necedah                        29:38.1  9:33 
     29   26 1384  Gabby Wilhorn                 12  Necedah                        30:46.4  9:55 
     30   27 1385  Anna Zavala                   10  Necedah                        31:07.4 10:02 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 56°F



                             Scenic Bluffs Conference Championship Meet
                     Spring Valley Golf Course - Hosted by Hillsboro High School
                                         Wonewoc, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    33  Brookwood                                  (21:55.5  109:37.1 2:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Shelly Powell             12 20:35.2
       2      3  Katie Gruen                9 21:14.9
       3      4  Kimberlee Downing         10 21:57.7
       4     12  Samantha Atteln           12 22:53.1
       5     13  Lainey Teynor             10 22:56.2
       6   ( 15) Margarita Silva            9 23:13.3
       7   ( 17) Autumn Coleman            10 23:59.7

       2.    45  Cashton                                    (22:35.8  112:58.7 0:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Gracey Mlsna              12 22:11.7
       2      6  Izzi Mason                11 22:18.5
       3      9  Emma Gronemus             12 22:40.5
       4     11  Emma Schlesner            11 22:43.4
       5     14  Lydia Korn                12 23:04.6
       6   ( 16) Alyssa Meyers             11 23:26.2
       7   ( 18) Paige Hoeft               10 24:11.0

       3.    59  Hillsboro                                  (23:22.0  116:50.0 4:35.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hannah Munson             12 20:54.0
       2      8  Megan Salisbury           11 22:30.9
       3     10  Mia Brown                 12 22:40.9
       4     19  Shelby Brown              10 25:14.8
       5     20  Faith Seeley               9 25:29.4
       6   ( 21) McKenzie Bell             12 26:21.0
       7   ( 23) Savannah Urban            12 27:59.2

       4.   104  Necedah                                    (27:59.0  139:54.8 8:15.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Anetha Vogele             11 22:30.8
       2     22  Sheridan Reichal          12 27:25.3
       3     24  Julia Klafka              12 29:34.2
       4     25  Faustina Wicka            10 29:38.1
       5     26  Gabby Wilhorn             12 30:46.4
       6   ( 27) Anna Zavala               10 31:07.4
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1351  Annie Schreier                11  Cashton                        24:04.9  7:46 
      2    2 1340  Carly Butzler                 11  Cashton                        24:41.2  7:57 
      3    3 1349  Chelsie Paulsen                9  Cashton                        25:03.9  8:05 
      4    4 1342  Bonita Hanley                 11  Cashton                        25:04.5  8:05 
      5    5 1339  Kailey Beck                   12  Cashton                        26:24.0  8:30 
      6    6 1347  Olivia Meyers                 12  Cashton                        27:02.9  8:43 
      7      1327  Elizabeth Hock                12  Brookwood                      27:34.2  8:53 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Cashton                                    (25:03.7  125:18.5 2:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Annie Schreier            11 24:04.9
       2      2  Carly Butzler             11 24:41.2
       3      3  Chelsie Paulsen            9 25:03.9
       4      4  Bonita Hanley             11 25:04.5
       5      5  Kailey Beck               12 26:24.0
       6   (  6) Olivia Meyers             12 27:02.9


